
AMIT INDUSBHUSHAN BAKSHI 

01, Amrakadam Bunglow, Near Hathisingh Park, Ramdevnagar, Satellite, 
Ahmedabad 380015 

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of 
Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011  

Name of the Target Company (TC) Eris Lifesciences Limited 

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert 
(PAC) with the acquirer 

Amit lndubhushan Bakshi 

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group Yes 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of 
TC are Listed 

BSE 
NSE 

Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows 

Number % w.r.t.total 
share/voting 
capital 
wherever 
applicable(*) 

% w.r.t. 
 total 

diluted 
share/votin 
g capital 
the TC (**

of  
) 

Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of 

a) Shares carrying voting rights 
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ 

lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others) 

c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares 
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 

instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify 
holding in each category) 

e) Total (a+b+c+d) 

4,73,58,674 
81,76,470 

5,55,35,144 

34.82 % 
6.01 % 

40.84 % 

34.82 
6.01 % 

40.84 % 






